
id.exposure

ieu−a−835

method nsnp  OR (95% CI) pval

MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median
Weighted mode
Simple mode

67
67
67
67
67

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

0.755 (0.524 to 1.087)
0.680 (0.227 to 2.036)
0.802 (0.463 to 1.389)
0.776 (0.292 to 2.068)
0.990 (0.319 to 3.070)

0.131
0.493
0.431
0.614
0.986

0.2201 1 3.15


